HAIWKES 263

Sip - Unwind - Indulge

FOOD MENU

Ham & Cheese Croissant

House Made Scones
mixed berry jam, thickened cream

Fluffy & Fruity Pancakes
house made pancakes, maple syrup,
fresh fruits

Bacon & Egg Roll
milk bun, crispy bacon, fried egg,
bbg sauce

Breakfast Burrito
avocado, tomato salsa, pork sausage,
jack cheese

Smashed Avo
soft fried egg, cherry tomatoes, avocado,
feta, balsamic glaze, toasted sourdough

Prawn Tacos

chargrilled spiced prawns, lime-avocado
salsa, sweet corn, house made coleslaw,
smoky mayonnaise

Choose Your Slider (Choice of 2)
chargrilled beef, chicken fillet or pork
sausage, house made coleslaw, coriander,
cheese, side of chips

Avocado & Corn Salad
lettuce, cherry tomatoes, sweet corn, carrot,
avocado, lime dressing

Chicken Burrito Bowl

chargrilled chicken breast, house made
coleslaw, black beans, sweet corn,
avocado, sour cream

12

14

15

17

20

20

18

22

24

26

at Mooney Mooney « ‘

‘Vll

Natural Oysters half 28 / dozen 50
ginger lime dressing

Lobster Roll 30
herb marinated lobster meat,
lettuce, lemon, side of chips

Fish & Chips 30
beer battered hoki fillet,
tartare sauce, lemon

Crispy Calamari Rings 30
tartare sauce, lemon, side of chips

Bucket of Prawns 45
500g cooked unpeeled prawns,
cocktail sauce, lemon

SIDES

Chips 10
Sweet Potato Fries 12
Potato Wedges 12

sour cream, sweet chilli sauce

LITTLE PEEPS

Fish Cocktail & Chips 15
Chicken Wedges & Chips 15
Beef Slider & Chips 15



